
 
 

NCG Empanelled Vendor Contacts 

 

Amrita 

Technologies 

Private Limited Amith Balakrishnan Jeedesh M N 

 Director- Projects Director- Business Development 

 amithbal@gmail.com  jeedesh.amritatech@gmail.com/ jeedesh_mn@amritatech.com 

 00 91 88988 46683 0091 9048785820 

Manorama 

Infosolutions 

Private Limited Roshan Panjwani Dr. Mandar Patil 

 General Manager Lead Consultant & Solution Delivery 

 roshan.panjwani@manoramasoft.com mandar.patil@manoramasoft.com  

 7030931159 9823378585 

Oakland Systems 

Private Limited Vipul Dhawale Omkar Nakade 

 Head - Sales & Marketing Chief Executive Officer 

 vipul.dhawale@mednetlabs.com  omkar.nakade@mednetlabs.com  

 9130077547 9096834688 

Ohum 

Healthcare 

Solutions Private 

Limited Dr Kruti Gharekhan Manoj Varghese 

 Clinical Lead Sr Project Manager 

 krutig@ohumhealthcare.com  manojv@ohumhealthcare.com  

 8007043290 9711260875 

Plus91 

Technologies 

Private Limited Rashmi Nivsarkar Sadiq Mulani 

 Clinical Lead Project Coordinator 

 rashmi.nivsarkar@plus91.in  sadiq.mulani@plus91.in  
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 9993398819 9967675550 

TrioTree 

Technologies 

Private Limited Dr Zunjar Gaupale Sagar Tyagi 

 General Manager - Product Associate Business Analyst 

 zunjar.gaupale@triotree.in  sagar.tyagi@triotree.in  

 73500 96878 7289094090 
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